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Form 500.1.3 

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV 

 

University: University of Nicosia 

Surname: Bounta 

Name: Eleni 

Rank/Position: Adjunct faculty 

Faculty: Education 

Department: Education 

Scientific Domain: * Special Education 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry) 

Phd  Panteion University of Social and  
Political Sciences 

Sociology  

MSc in History  Panteion University of Social and  
Political Sciences 

Political Science and  
History 

 

BSc in Education  National and Kapodistrian  
University of Athens 

Education  
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Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

9/2018 Today University of Nicosia Nicosia Adjunct Faculty 

25/6/2023 Today  Ministry Education of Greece Athens Scientific Advisor to the 
Minister for Primary, 

Secondary Education 
and Special Education 

2020 2023 Training Institute (INEP)  
of the National Centre for  
Public Administration and  

Local Government (EKDDA) 

Athens responsible for studies  
and research 
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Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2009 Historical knowledgethought. 
Research in the  

curricula of the Primary  
School” 

 Opportuna  220 

2 2008 "The curricula of the  
History course in Primary:  
the cognitive contents", in 

 Historikal 48 20 

3 2002 "Revised Language  
Program for Primary  

School” 

P. Papaioannou Language 54 30 

4 2001  "Innovative Activities in  

Primary Education on Arts  

and Culture" 

 Educational 61-62  20 

5 2014 New Curricula (2011):  
The School as an open,  

creative learning  
community” 

 International 
Conference  

"International and 
European  

Trends in Education, 
their  

influences on the 
Greek  

Education System” 

  

6 2016 “The role of the School  
Advisor in the school of  

the 21st century” 

 3rd Scientific 
Conference of the  
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Panhellenic 
Association of  

School Counselors Q  
"Perspectives for a 

modern  
democratic school", 

7       

8       

9       

10       
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Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
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Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 
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Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry) 

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1 2011-2013 Greek  
Language  
Centre (KEG), 

Member of the Board Representative of the Ministry of  
Education 

2     

3     

4     

5     
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Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    
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Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    
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